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Nr

33
18
26
28
30
15
19
21
23
32
25
24
34
14
20
17
29
27
31
13
22

/¥ Automobilkiub
' Bialskopodlaski

Kierowca

Mariusz Walczak
Damian Zyguta
Pawet Sawicki

Sebastian Malewski

Pawet Wasilewski
Arkadiusz Lejnert
Igor Kuzmiuk
Jarostaw Malec
Pawet Mienko
Bogumit Lubanski

Daniel Jastrzebski

Sebastian Filipiuk
Tomasz Mezyk
Tomasz Mienko
Michat Wéjcicki
Bartek Parafiniuk
Piotr Mienko
Arnold Dtugosz
Daniel Smolenski
Damian Wasiluk
Maciej Jankowski

Samochéd

Mazda 323
Audi A4

Audi S6

Subaru Impreza
Mazda 323
Mazda 323
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio
Fiat Punto
Subaru Impreza
Audi A5

Honda Civic
VW Passat
Ford Mondeo
VW T4

Toyota Corolla
BMW E39
Honda Civic
Suzuki Baleno
BMW E46
BMW E30

Klub

AK BIALA
AK BIALA
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA
AK Chetmski
AK BIALA
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA
N-Z
AK BIALA

Pojemnosé
[ccm]

1840
2800
4200
2500
1800
1596
1998
1800
1200
2500
3200
1500
1900
1900
1896
1332
3000
1998
1590
1954
1998

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA - Rally Sprint Runda Okregowa - 24.02.2013

Klasa
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trasa nr 1

Sz-1 Sz-2
134,87 132,85
141,62 132,38
140,09 137,91
156,44 162,88
141,97 165,85
167,25 161,59
149,71 182,44
170,12 165,87
174,13 167,63
161,35 167,90
179,60 154,81
173,60 164,63
170,21 153,75
176,88 171,32
163,66 174,53
171,41 171,78
171,41 175,00
190,28 175,93
214,16 168,65
190,62 205,65
202,06 nu

trasa nr 2
Sz-3 Sz-4
183,75 179,19
178,22 178,06
174,69 181,84
193,75 186,12
211,22 205,75
205,22 202,72
199,38 197,16
209,75 209,69
220,12 206,72
225,09 215,31
231,46 209,82
225,53 220,12
236,34 230,28
227,00 222,62
234,94 234,78
236,66 218,72
247,94 235,44
267,33 233,50
243,53 330,18

232,75 nu

nu

nu

T

Kary

5,00
5,00
5,00

15,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

5,00
5,00

10,00

5,00

5,00

Pkt.

630,66
635,28
639,53
704,19
724,79
736,78
743,69
765,43
773,60
774,65
780,69
783,88
795,58
802,82
807,91
808,57
829,79
867,04
961,52
nu
nu
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